Head Office:
MARS Complex, Poothole Road, Thrissur, Kerala
India - 680 004. Ph: +91 487-2385001, 2385002
E-mail: customerservice@starline.in
Cased Restraind Spring Mount - Model: SCRSM50
50 mm Standard Deflection
Catalogue Number : 9000119 : Rev. 02  Dated 13-01-2015

metal  contact during operating and isolate high frequency vibrations
of audible range.
3.12 All springs are provided with colour coding for easy identification.
Note:
� Restrained mounts shall be provided with sufficient anchorage to ensure proper functioning
� The spacer provided between top and bottom plates shall be removed after installation.
� While selecting the springs the maximum transient loading including supports shall be considered.
It is recommend to add 15% safety factor for loads. Page: C-39
Dimensions (mm)
*  Represents average free height in each grouping of models. Height of some models in group may vary
slightly from this figure.
SELECTION TABLE - FOR 50 mm DEFLECTION CASED RESTRAINED SPRING MOUNT
(Table No. : C-39-01)
  Isolator Model          Rated Load       Colour Code
      (kg)
SCRSM50-B50 50 Red
SCRSM50-B100 100 Yellow
SCRSM50-B150 150 Blue
SCRSM50-C200 200 Green
SCRSM50-C250 250 Red
SCRSM50-C300 300 Black
SCRSM50-C400 400 Yellow
SCRSM50-C500 500 Black / Green
SCRSM50-C600 600 Yellow / Green
SCRSM50-G700 700 Black
SCRSM50-G800 800 Yellow
SCRSM50-G1000 1000 Blue
SCRSM50-G1200 1200 Blue / Green
SCRSM50-G1400 1400 Blue / Brown
SCRSM50-2G1600 1600 Yellow
SCRSM50-2G2000 2000 Blue
SCRSM50-2G2400 2400 Blue / Green
SCRSM50-2G2800 2800 Blue / Brown
SCRSM50-4G3200 3200 Yellow
SCRSM50-4G4000 4000 Blue
SCRSM50-4G4800 4800 Blue / Green
SCRSM50-4G5600 5600 Blue / Brown
SCRSM50-6G7200 7200 Blue / Green
SCRSM50-6G8400 8400 Blue / Brown
SCRSM50-8G9600 9600 Blue / Green
SCRSM50-8G11200 11200 Blue / Brown
L W H* BC D d
160 70 120 130 ½” 14
200 90 146 170 5/8" 14
235 115 182 205 5/8" 14